Ap.Paterno |Ap.Materno
ALMUNA COFRE
BRAVO CID
CANALES ROJAS
CARES PINO
CACERES AHUMADA
FERNANDEZ |GAETE
JORQUERA |OLIVARES
MAUREIRA |FREDES
RIVERA MOHANA
SALAS DONOSO
TARUD CONTRERAS
YANEZ MELENDEZ
ZAMORA NELSON

15%

Test Biol.
75
83
70
54
65
88
64
86
33
96
59
55
84

20%

Tarea 1
100
83
100
78
68
100
98
59
100
80
96
91

25%

Tarea 2

P1 P2
17 18
12 20
6 16
12 20
10 22
16 24
17 23
13 8
13 22
13 8
17 18
17 23

P3
16

12

24

20
16
24
16
16
20

P4
17
23
13
23
23
26

26
23
17
23
17
26

atraso
0
0

0
0

SN

Nota
68
63
47
63
55
90
86
57
76
57
68
86

15%

25%

Tarea 3 presentacion

falta
falta
falta
falta
falta
falta
falta
falta
falta
falta
falta
falta

falta
85
90
85
85
100
100

falta
90

falta
90
100



